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Trial coordinating centre (UK)
	Role
	Name
	Telephone
	Email address

	Chief Investigator
	Rupert Pearse
	+44 (0)20  3594 0352
	r.pearse@qmul.ac.uk


	Co-Investigator
	Mark Edwards
	
	mark.edwards2@uhs.nhs.uk

	Principal Investigator
	Neil MacDonald
	+44 (0)20 3594 0352
	neil.macdonald@bartshealth.nhs.uk

	Senior Trial Manager
	Ann Thomson
	+44 (0)20 7882 2556
	ann.thomson@qmul.ac.uk/ admin@optimiseii.org

	Trial Manager
	Priyanthi Dias
	+44 (0)20 3594 0352
	p.dias@qmul.ac.uk/ admin@optimiseii.org

	Trial Manager
	Ruzena Uddin
	+44 (0)20 3594 0352
	ruzena.uddin@qmul.ac.uk / admin@optimiseii.org

	Senior Statistician
	Brennan Kahan
	
	b.kahan@qmul.ac.uk

	Quality Assurance Manager
	Anitha Manivannan
	
	a.manivannan@qmul.ac.uk

	Senior Health Economist
	Boby Mihaylova
	
	anita.patel@qmul.ac.uk

	Trial Coordinator
	Tasnin Shahid
	+44 (0)20 3594 0352
	t.shahid@qmul.ac.uk / admin@optimiseii.org



National coordinating centre (UK)
	National lead

	Neil MacDonald
	+44 (0)20 3594 0352
	neil.macdonald@bartshealth.nhs.uk



National coordinating centre (Australia)
	National lead

	Tuong Phan
	
	tuong.phan@svha.org.au

	National lead

	Lis Evered
	
	lis.evered@svha.org.au



National coordinating centre (Canada)
	National lead

	Duminda Wijeysundera
	
	d.wijeysundera@utoronto.ca


	National lead

	Stuart McCluskey
	
	stuart.mccluskey@uhn.ca


National coordinating centre (Germany)
	National lead
	Michael Sander
	+641 9854 4401
	michael.sander@chiru.med.uni-giessen.de



National coordinating centre (Jordan)
	National lead

	Hussein Abu Khudair
	
	habukhudair@KHCC.JO



National coordinating centre (Poland)
	National lead

	Wojtek Szczeklik
	
	wszczeklik@gmail.com



National coordinating centre (Romania)
	National lead

	Ioana Grigoras
	
	ioanagrigoras.ro@gmail.com



National coordinating centre (Spain)
	National lead
	Cesar Aldecoa

	
	caldecoaal@saludcastillayleon.es

	National lead
	Javier Ripollés
	
	ripo542@gmail.con



National coordinating centre (Switzerland)
	National lead

	Christoph Hofer
	
	Christoph.Hofer@triemli.zuerich.ch



National coordinating centre (Brazil)
	National lead
	Ludhmila Hajjar
	
	ludhmila@terra.com.br



National coordinating centre (US)
	National lead
	Mitchell Weinstein
	
	Mitchell.Weinstein@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
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